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2089 WYATT, Claudia CARVAN PARK LATTE st mary"s beaudesert 82.84 0 49.13 0 3 28 55.46 0 39.22 0 0 0 2 29 60.41 0 2 29 86 1

2049 O'BRIEN, Eleanor MIDGE Fig Tree Pocket State School 82.1 0 41.12 0 1 30 56.37 0 49.28 1 4 5 4 27 73.65 0 3 28 85 2

7854 SEARLE, Geneva DUSTY VALENTINO Kilcoy Primary School - Kilcoy 69.38 0 42 0 2 29 42.6 0 27.78 0 0 0 1 30 71.07 4 7 24 83 3

7687 HILTON, Shakira CARBINES LETHAL COPY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 83.18 0 49.31 0 4 27 60.88 0 57.22 3 4 7 5 26 76.46 0 4 27 80 4

7459 LOWSON, Pippa MR ARCHIBALD Somerville House 77.03 0 55.75 0 5 26 59.4 0 49.53 0 0 0 3 28 80.9 0 5 26 80 5

7982 WYATT, Claudia STRAWBERRY ROSE st mary"s beaudesert 83.4 4 6 25 93.44 20 E 7 24 60 0 1 30 79 6

TBA FOX, Josephine CELTIC SWEET MYSTERY St Philomena School - Park Ridge 99.97 16 7 24 94.16 16 71.84 7 8 31 6 25 E 99 99 0 49 7

7409 DONALD, Tamika RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME The Lakes College SC 99 0 SC 99 0 87.65 0 6 25 25 8

7980 WYATT, Zara TREMAYNE ETCHED IN GOLD st mary"s beaudesert 87.03 99 HC 0 73.82 3 43.87 0 4 7 HC 0 0 0 99

7178 CONDON, Isobel ARCTIC TOUCH OF ICE St Eugenes Primary Burpengary SC 99 0 SC 99 0 SC 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1
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9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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TBA OWEN, Sienna COMMENTATOR St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 73.57 0 E 99 4 27 45.68 0 35.31 0 0 0 1 30 57.97 0 1 30 87 1

2040 NICHOLLS, Kirra TOMMY TUCKA St Michael's College Caboolture 80.06 0 53.72 4 2 29 62.19 0 41.37 0 0 0 2 29 77 8 4 27 85 2

7685 HILTON, Shakira RAMA KAHO The Scots PGC College - Warwick 84.03 0 69.81 4 3 28 66.53 1 47.53 1 0 2 3 28 71.97 3 3 28 84 3

2051 ANTHONY, Sofia SWING TIME SWIFT Our Lady Of The Rosary School - Kenmore 77.12 0 55.9 0 1 30 E 99 0 69.35 2 2 29 59 4

7707 BAZZAN, Jameson CRUCHAN RHONDO Victory College - Gympie 80.59 4 5 26 73.06 7 46.38 0 0 7 4 27 E 99 99 0 53 5

7980 WYATT, Zara TREMAYNE ETCHED IN GOLD st mary"s beaudesert SC 99 0 SC 99 0 E 99 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 1Round 2

Stuartholme School
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9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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TBA HERMANN, August GARNET VENUS The Southport School 81.5 0 57.34 0 0 0 1 30 53.22 0 36.377 0 0 0 2 29 0 59 1

TBA HERMANN, Josephine GARNET WINCHESTER St Hildas School - Southport 75.65 0 E 2 29 46.84 0 32.19 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 59 2

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School
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9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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7894 BAZZAN, Finnigan BUNDALEER HARMONY Victory College - Gympie 65.66 0 1 30 42.16 0 33.97 0 0 0 1 30 63.53 5 2 29 89 1

7926 SOEGAARD, Olivia SAROVA PARK PAPARAZZI Hillcrest Christian College E 99 99 0 48.78 0 34.62 0 0 0 2 29 60.22 0 1 30 59 2

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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TBA WOOD, Mathilda CUTTERS CONCENT Good Shepherd Lutheran Noosaville 74.06 0 33.56 0 1 30 47.38 0 26.94 0 0 0 2 29 52.6 0 2 29 88 1

7749 FORSYTH, Isabella ETHEREAL DUCHESS DE BLOOM Sheldon College 73.94 0 35.81 0 3 28 50.75 0 23.62 0 0 0 1 30 47.85 0 1 30 88 2

7194 SQUIRE, Hannah KARUMBA JETHRO St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 75.56 0 52.63 0 4 27 51.25 0 33.53 0 0 0 4 27 73.47 3 5 26 80 3

7248 WEAVER,Lily RIMFIRE PARK REASON Mt St Michaels 70.31 0 35.12 0 2 29 41.53 0 30.15 0 0 0 3 28 64.25 9 12 19 76 4

7796 O'BRIEN, Alexandra MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School - Toowong 77.03 0 45.69 4 6 25 46.78 4 33.93 0 0 4 8 23 58.43 0 3 28 76 5

7858 PELTO, Sienna BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION Stuartholme School - Toowong 83.63 0 53.81 4 7 24 58.26 0 37.16 0 0 0 6 25 67.43 2 4 27 76 6

7704 F0X, Anastasia KAHEAN TROOPER MOYLAN St Philomena School - Park Ridge 74.59 4 8 23 48.77 0 36.25 0 0 0 5 26 60.84 4 6 25 74 7

7956 JACKSON, Lucy WOOLLYS LIONEL The Scots PGC College - Warwick 79.78 4 10 21 50.44 4 37.91 0 4 8 11 20 59.97 8 9 22 63 8

TBA CROCOMBE, Claire ITS ESCORT Brigidine College 84.94 4 13 18 56.06 0 44.5 0 4 4 10 21 64.35 5 7 24 63 9

2007 BREMNER, Annie GORDII Brigidine College - Indooroopilly 83.44 4 11 20 55.6 0 39.94 0 4 4 9 22 63.97 9 11 20 62 10

7895 LOWSON, Billie ROYHAL BLACK JACK Somerville House 84.46 4 12 19 53.31 8 45.62 0 4 12 13 18 74.12 8 10 21 58 11

TBA GUILFOYLE, Lilli GLENELG COEUR DE LION Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 84.65 8 14 17 60.72 4 43.94 0 4 8 12 19 68.19 10 13 18 54 12

2042 WEEKS, Matisse GARNET VANQUISH Somerville House 77.78 4 9 22 51.19 4 33.78 0 0 4 7 24 SC 99 0 46 13

2048 BALDOCK, Skye AMAZING AMANDA Queensland Academy for Science, Maths & Technology - Toowong 97.97 8 15 16 SC 99 0 64.46 5 8 23 39 14

7630 PACE, Mia SAMMY Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 83.38 0 52.94 0 5 26 SC 99 0 E 99 99 0 26 15

7841 DAVIES, April JASPERS JIGGLES ROUND COURSE John Paul College Daisy Hill SC 99 0 SC 99 0 SC 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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TBA STIEFLER, Saachi SMALL BUT MITEY Victory College - Gympie 71 0 38.19 0 2 29 46.56 0 32.07 0 0 0 3 28 51.03 0 2 29 86 1

7891 GALETTO, Olivia KISMET ANASTASIA West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 69.9 0 43.65 4 5 26 47.25 0 30.59 0 0 0 1 30 51.9 0 3 28 84 2

6949 CORRY, Tara BOOROODABIN SUGAR N SPICE Aquinas College - Ashmore 68.4 0 51.15 0 3 28 43.03 0 34.4 0 4 4 7 24 51.94 0 4 27 79 3

TBA MACFARLANE, Chailyn LEATHAL ED ?? 71.31 0 35.59 0 1 30 48.63 4 33.93 0 4 8 11 20 57.72 0 5 26 76 4

7546 FROUWS, Sophie CEST LA VIE OREO Groves Christian College 74.22 4 10 21 50.66 0 33.75 0 4 4 6 25 50.5 0 1 30 76 5

7630 EAGLEN,  Ava GLENHILL SERI St Andrews Anglican College - Peregian Springs 79 0 50.03 4 6 25 59.74 4 37.28 0 0 4 9 22 61.07 0 7 24 71 6

2024 PERKINS, Jack RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 77.57 0 66.63 8 7 24 64.81 1 35.57 0 4 5 10 21 62.31 1 8 23 68 7

2084 CARMICHAEL, Jack CAN'T FORGET Independent 73.95 0 44.31 12 8 23 50.5 0 32.06 0 0 0 2 29 55.85 16 17 14 66 8

TBA HARRISON, Astrid RED BELLY FEVER The Scots PGC College - Warwick 77 0 63.6 0 4 27 75.81 8 38.66 0 0 8 14 17 59.66 4 11 20 64 9

7162 ANTHONY, Grace PURE CHANCE Stuartholme School - Toowong 75.91 4 11 20 52.6 0 35.81 0 0 0 5 26 72.96 7 14 17 63 10

6506 WATTER. Zoe BIMBADEEN REBEL somerville house 72.19 0 65.94 16 9 22 59.12 4 37.91 0 4 8 13 18 63.47 1 9 22 62 11

2079 MORTON, Jemma ITS SYLVESTER All Saints Anglican School - NERANG 72.5 8 15 16 47.35 0 32.12 0 0 0 4 27 59.44 8 15 16 59 12

TBA MIDDLETON, Olivia MOXOON St. Aidan's 79.12 4 12 19 53.16 0 36.68 0 4 4 8 23 64.75 9 16 15 57 13

6228 BOYD, Keeley ABBADAIRE DOMATACUS Mt St Michael's College 83.62 4 13 18 57.72 4 37 0 4 8 12 19 61.75 4 12 19 56 14

7918 PERKINS, Jack PAINT BY NUMBERS The Scots PGC College - Warwick 83.4 8 16 15 SC 99 0 59.31 0 6 25 40 15

7789 O'LOUGHLIN, Savina IT'S BECAUSE Ipswich Girls Grammar 83.81 4 14 17 SC 99 0 68.66 6 13 18 35 16

7129 VANDERWAAL, Uma OTTABA NORMA JEAN Kenmore state high E 99 0 SC 99 0 65.54 1 10 21 21 17

7886 WOOD, Aimee OTTABA NOVEMBER RAIN Ferny Grove State High School - Ferny Grove E 99 0 SC 99 0 E 99 99 0 0 99

TBA WILLIAMS Brooklyn FAIRBANKS CHARLEMAGNE Mt ?? SC 99 0 SC 99 0 DNS 99 0 0 99

2014 RINK, Georgia MONTEZUMA RPH Stuartholme School - Toowong SC 99 0 SC 99 0 SC 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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7505 CARMICHAEL, Jack CRESTFIELDS WAITING GAME Independent 70.31 0 41.32 4 2 29 45.9 0 30.87 0 0 0 1 30 59 0 2 29 88 1

7424 FOX,  Anastasia STRAINED LYRICS St Philomena School - Park Ridge 69.09 4 5 26 46 0 29.15 0 4 4 6 25 56.68 0 1 30 81 2

7134 LOCKHART, Lilian PARKER Queensland Academy for Science, Maths & Technology - Toowong 84.62 4 9 22 53.5 0 35.54 0 0 0 3 28 74.75 0 4 27 77 3

7907 WATTER, Zoe ZELAMANG somerville house 74.12 0 35.6 4 1 30 49.74 4 38.22 0 4 8 13 18 75.31 0 5 26 74 4

6692 PEACH, Sophie CWMKAREN THOMAS Beaudesert State High School - Beaudesert 84.47 0 51.75 4 3 28 56.56 0 36.53 0 0 0 4 27 81.25 6 13 18 73 5

TBA VANDERWAAL, Uma LUCK FROM ABOVE Kenmore state high 79.84 0 47.31 12 4 27 51.2 4 39.59 0 0 4 10 21 79.18 1 7 24 72 6

7461 FISHER-PETERS, Siena JAZZ MCTAVISH West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 72.59 8 10 21 60.12 4 35.81 0 0 4 9 22 70.34 0 3 28 71 7

2071 FORSYTH, Isabella ETHEREAL MOONLIGHT SHADOW Sheldon College 74.25 8 11 20 70.22 1 29.53 0 0 1 5 26 65.4 4 9 22 68 8

7853 ANTHONY, Grace X FACTOR Stuartholme School - Toowong 82.69 4 8 23 58.81 4 32.82 0 0 4 8 23 66.22 4 10 21 67 9

2029 TURNER, Darcy HEZA HUMPHREY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 80.19 4 7 24 49.25 4 35.38 0 4 8 12 19 62.31 4 8 23 66 10

7595 BELL, Odette BLUE JEANS Somerville House 69.84 4 6 25 49.09 0 32.44 0 0 0 2 29 SC 99 0 54 11

7865 ANTHONY, Bella CIL DARA OSCAR Stuartholme School - Toowong 84.18 8 15 16 61.4 4 40.88 0 4 8 14 17 79.75 5 12 19 52 12

7383 MEAKINS, Alise RIVER DOWNS RHAPSODY St Columbans Caboolture 82.75 12 17 14 57.61 4 43.81 0 4 8 15 16 71.22 4 11 20 50 13

7404 WEIR, Jillian BILLABONG BLUEY Clayfield College - Clayfield 83.44 12 18 13 91.9 20 35.47 0 4 24 19 12 79.13 0 6 25 50 14

7437 PEACH, Sophie ROYAL ROXANNE Beaudesert State High School - Beaudesert 75.97 8 12 19 52.71 0 91.12 12 12 24 20 11 78.65 9 14 17 47 15

7346 ATKINSON, Molly rose TORNADO St Stephens College - Coomera 76.69 8 13 18 58.43 4 32.69 0 0 4 7 24 SC 99 0 42 16

6131 GANT, Sarah MY LOVELY BOY St Rita's College 86.34 9 16 15 61.65 0 40.88 0 4 4 11 20 SC 99 0 35 17

2050 KEDDY, Madeleine BELRIEVE JIMINY CRICKET The Scots PGC College - Warwick 83.9 8 14 17 60.66 12 45.63 0 8 20 17 14 E 99 99 0 31 18

7707 DORE, Lachlan ROMEO ROYALE St Patricks College Gympie SC 99 0 58.63 12 44.03 0 4 16 16 15 79.75 17 15 16 31 19

2065 BEATTY, Grace LIGHTEN UP Stuartholme School - Toowong 93.16 23 20 11 56.94 4 62.28 5 12 21 18 13 E 99 99 0 24 20

2022 PALMER, Cecilia FINCH FARM CANTERBURY Somerville House 104.13 21 19 12 94.77 32 45.78 0 4 36 21 10 E 99 99 0 22 21

7465 JACOB, Summer DAYBREAK PRINCE Homeschool Summer Jacob SC 99 0 SC 99 0 SC 99 0 0 99

7812 FARR, Taylah HE'S MY PAL Aquinas SC 99 0 SC 99 0 DNS 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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7213 HARMS, Sarah CALVESTON CAVALIER Nambour Christian College - Woombye 76.66 0 38 4 1 30 47.12 0 28.54 0 0 0 1 30 58.16 0 1 30 90 1

2041 SHAW, Bella JOHNNY MAC St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 84.25 4 3 28 53.25 0 35.56 0 0 0 2 29 78.5 1 5 26 83 2

7942 O'LOUGHLIN, Savina LUXURY EGO Z Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 89.37 6 5 26 58.66 0 38.46 0 0 0 3 28 67.09 0 2 29 83 3

7415 GALETTO, Olivia RIVER DOWNS RHYTHM West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin 93.25 19 7 24 48.31 4 33.18 0 4 8 5 26 70.85 0 3 28 78 4

7471 VASCHINA, Lucy CHEERS FOR ROSE San Sisto College 96.07 19 8 23 57.27 4 43.35 0 0 4 4 27 77.63 1 4 27 77 5

7939 MEAKINS, Alise EMMAVILLE SPICE St Columbans Caboolture 84.5 4 4 27 52.35 0 E 8 23 69.31 4 6 25 75 6

7880 DELL, Lillian JUST CASPER St Hildas School - Southport 70.28 0 57.38 4 2 29 52.69 0 R 9 22 79.75 5 8 23 74 7

2041 SHAW, Bella REMINGTON St Peters Lutheran College - Indooroopilly 82.5 8 6 25 54.2 8 35.53 0 0 8 6 25 74.44 4 7 24 74 8

TBA RINK, Georgia REMI FIORENTE Stuartholme School - Toowong SC 99 0 74.42 19 38.65 0 0 19 7 24 71.94 16 9 22 46 9

7902 PAYNE, Aleesha MIDNIGHT OIL Tamborine Mountain College E 99 99 0 E 99 0 DNS 99 0 0 99

7041 DAVIES, April MR DJ John Paul College Daisy Hill SC 99 0 DNS 99 0 DS 99 0 0 99

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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7353 BATES, Ben EARLY TIMES Aquinas College - Ashmore 73.15 0 1 30 44.95 0 29.62 0 0 0 1 30 60.06 0 1 30 90 1

7924 BATES, Ben SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Aquinas College - Ashmore 75 4 5 26 48.31 4 31.47 0 0 4 4 27 60.28 0 2 29 82 2

7163 ANTHONY, Bella UNDER CONTRACT Stuartholme School - Toowong 74.65 0 2 29 53.45 0 37.43 0 4 4 7 24 67.59 0 4 27 80 3

7397 KEABLE, Tom ANOTHER SUNNY DAY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 76.12 12 6 25 54.87 0 36.44 0 0 0 2 29 63.15 4 6 25 79 4

2055 MCCFARLANE, Chailyn IMMENHOF FAME ?? 71.56 4 3 28 48.62 0 31.97 0 4 4 5 26 66.62 4 7 24 78 5

7225 JOHNSON, Bianca ARISKI AFFAIR Victory College - Gympie 74.34 4 4 27 56.66 4 76.97 9 12 25 10 21 66.03 8 8 23 71 6

7790 SEARLE, Piper HUNTER MISCHIEF Stuartholme School - Toowong 83.35 13 7 24 60.011 1 42.29 1 0 2 3 28 SC 99 0 52 7

7303 RINK, Georgia WADE EQUUINE OKI DOKI Stuartholme School - Toowong SC 99 0 54.61 0 37.53 0 4 4 8 23 69.31 0 5 26 49 8

TBA DONALD, Jayden SS REGAL St Joseph's Nudgee College 78.25 16 8 23 48.62 0 32.1 0 4 4 6 25 SC 99 0 48 9

6659 TURNBULL, Ellie RANGEVIEW AMIGO Stuartholme School - Toowong SC 99 0 66.25 5 41.75 0 4 9 9 22 78.84 19 9 22 44 10

7569 ROHDE, Georgia PYEZANO The Scots PGC College - Warwick SC 99 0 SC 99 0 61.87 0 3 28 28 11

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)
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6645 KEABLE, Tom ELLIOTS A WARRIOR The Scots PGC College - Warwick 68.94 0 E 3 28 61.87 1 35.38 0 0 1 2 29 67.5 4 2 29 86 1

6983 WILKINSON, Tara HARMONY HILLS FABIO Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - Toowoomba 73.75 0 59.44 12 2 29 50.12 12 36.75 0 4 16 6 25 48.1 4 1 30 84 2

7529 NAYLOR, Chase SHOWEM FLASH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 74.22 4 4 27 51.53 0 38.97 0 4 4 3 28 67.53 4 3 28 83 3

2056 NAYLOR, Chase MATILDA The Scots PGC College - Warwick 73.91 12 6 25 63.13 14 E 99 7 24 66.97 8 4 27 76 4

7135 SEARLE, Piper MISS FLORENTINE Stuartholme School - Toowong 76.68 0 51.18 4 1 30 52.47 0 33.56 0 0 0 1 30 SC 0 99 0 60 5

7440 SAMPSON, Lyla CASSILIS PARK FIGARO John Paul College 78.34 8 5 26 55.53 0 42.53 0 4 4 4 27 E 99 99 0 53 6

6208 SAMPSON, Lyla GLENWOOD PARK TOP DOLLAR John Paul College 79.75 12 7 24 54.97 8 39.22 0 4 12 5 26 SC 0 99 0 50 7

7569 ROHDE, Georgia PYEZANO The Scots PGC College - Warwick 83.37 13 8 23 53.09 4 37.13 0 4 8 HC 0 0 0 23 8

OverallRound 1 Round 2 Round 1 Round 2 Round 1

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)



SHOWJUMPING SECONDARY TEAMS

1ST PLACE

BATES, Ben EARLY TIMES Aquinas College - Ashmore 30 87

BATES, Ben SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT Aquinas College - Ashmore 29

CORRY, Tara BOOROODABIN SUGAR N SPICE Aquinas College - Ashmore 28

2ND PLACE

KEABLE, Tom ELLIOTS A WARRIOR The Scots PGC College - Warwick 30 82

NAYLOR, Chase SHOWEM FLASH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28

PERKINS, Jack RIVERDAIRE WARREGAH The Scots PGC College - Warwick 24

JACKSON, Lucy WOOLLYS LIONEL The Scots PGC College - Warwick 23

3RD PLACE

ANTHONY, Bella UNDER CONTRACT Stuartholme School - Toowong 28 80

O'BRIEN, Alexandra MANELLAE ROCKY Stuartholme School - Toowong 26

SEARLE, Piper MISS FLORENTINE Stuartholme School - Toowong 26

PELTO, Sienna BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION Stuartholme School - Toowong 25

4TH PLACE

KEABLE, Tom ANOTHER SUNNY DAY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 27 77

NAYLOR, Chase MATILDA The Scots PGC College - Warwick 27

ROHDE, Georgia PYEZANO The Scots PGC College - Warwick 23

HARRISON, Astrid RED BELLY FEVER The Scots PGC College - Warwick 22

5TH PLACE

SEARLE, Piper HUNTER MISCHIEF Stuartholme School - Toowong 24 69

RINK, Georgia WADE EQUUINE OKI DOKI Stuartholme School - Toowong 23

ANTHONY, Grace X FACTOR Stuartholme School - Toowong 22

TURNBULL, Ellie RANGEVIEW AMIGO Stuartholme School - Toowong 21

6TH PLACE

WATTER, Zoe ZELAMANG somerville house 27 67

BELL, Odette BLUE JEANS Somerville House 20

LOWSON, Billie ROYHAL BLACK JACK Somerville House 20

WATTER. Zoe BIMBADEEN REBEL somerville house 20

7TH PLACE

ANTHONY, Grace PURE CHANCE Stuartholme School - Toowong 21 62

RINK, Georgia REMI FIORENTE Stuartholme School - Toowong 22

ANTHONY, Bella CIL DARA OSCAR Stuartholme School - Toowong 19

BEATTY, Grace LIGHTEN UP Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

8TH PLACE

TURNER, Darcy HEZA HUMPHREY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 21 57

ROHDE, Georgia PYEZANO The Scots PGC College - Warwick 20

PERKINS, Jack PAINT BY NUMBERS The Scots PGC College - Warwick 16

KEDDY, Madeleine BELRIEVE JIMINY CRICKET The Scots PGC College - Warwick 13

Stuartholme School

Showjumping

9-10 March 2019

Scorer:  Kerri Rowland(kerri.rowland@hotmail.com)


